Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

SalesID §1183973

CLF284RL
' CLA325903
52T3CLTBSMA325903

¥l BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
| PONCHATOULA

| DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
| 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
.| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

2 USA

CHF6979-8
CHF004
CHF1240-2
60147
10341
CHF702
CHF2105-3
CHF997
RVIA

FREIGHT

PDP
TOLLS

WARMCHESTNUT ' WARMCHESTNUT  DECOR

CHAPARRAL LITE PACKAGE

15,000 BTU A/C IPO 13,500 BTU A/C
2ND 13.5 A/C IN FRONT BEDROOM
10 CU FT REFER IPO 8 CU FT REFER
58" TV

FREE STANDING TABLE & 4 CHAIRS
ELECTRIC FIREPLACE

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

100
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
100

~ $0.00

$4,640.00
$181.25
$717.75
$362.50
$1,123.75
$362.50
$282.75
$43.50
$0.00
$1,721.00
$384.00
§34.00

RS RAte:

$40,846.50

$985300 ’

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




