Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1183973

::: Vehicle Description:

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO: VIN NO:

COACHMEN CHAPARRAL L

CLF284RL CLA325903

5ZT3CLTB8MA325903



BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
WARMCHESTNUT	WARM CHESTNUT DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
CHF6979-8	CHAPARRAL LITE PACKAGE	1.00	\$4,640.00
CHF004	15,000 BTU A/C IPO 13,500 BTU A/C	1.00	\$181.25
CHF1240-2	2ND 13.5 A/C IN FRONT BEDROOM	1.00	\$717.75
60147	10 CU FT REFER IPO 8 CU FT REFER	1.00	\$362.50
10341	55" TV	1.00	\$1,123.75
CHF702	FREE STANDING TABLE & 4 CHAIRS	1.00	\$362.50
CHF2105-3	ELECTRIC FIREPLACE	1.00	\$282.75
CHF997	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$43.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,721.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$384.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$34.00
		. •	•

Base Price	Optione -	Suggested Retail
\$40,846.50	\$9,853.00	\$60,899.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER, FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.